LOT QTY DESCRIPTION NOTE

1 18 x BRICK TABLE NUMBERS

2 7 x TABLE CADDIES & CONTENTS CUTLERY, MENU BOARDS,
SALT & PEPPER SHAKERS, ETC

3 7 x TABLE CADDIES & CONTENTS CUTLERY, MENU BOARDS,
SALT & PEPPER SHAKERS, ETC

4 PANASONIC 98cm TV WITH REMOTE
MOD: TH-L39B6A
(WALL MOUNT)

5 **x VACANT ***
6 ESPRESSO CUPS, SAUCERS, JUGS & UTENSILS
7 POS REGISTER, NEXA

15" TOUCH SCREEN, KEYBOARD,
CASH DRAWER & 2 x NEXA DOCKET PRINTERS
NO KEYS

8 DENON, DN-X1100 FLEX FADER MIXER
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9 BEHRINGER, INUKE NU1000 POWER AMP

a

£
r

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

10 AUSTRALIAN MONITOR AX1400 AMP

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

11 ASSORTED SOFT DRINK & BEER
v (LEFT DOOR OF FRIDGE & GROUND)

P
e

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

12 70 x BEER GLASSES, (COOPERS)

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

13 SCOTSMAN EASYFIT ICE MACHINE
¥ MOD: EC86
. 240V

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

14 70 (APPROX) x TUMBLERS, CHAMPAGNE & COCKTAIL
v GLASSES

£
r

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

15 30 x WINE GLASSES

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE



LOT

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

QTY

DESCRIPTION

60 (APPROX) x TUMBLERS, & ESPRESSO GLASS CUPS

13 x ASSORTED PACKETS PETER STUYVESANT EDGE
CIGARETTES (20) & CIGARETTE DISPENSER (NO KEY)

12 x BOTTLES RED & WHITE WINE & CHAMPAGNE

20 x JUGS, CARAFES, ICE BUCKETS & WATER BOTTLES

HOBART ECOMAX UNDERBENCH GLASSWASHER
MOD: 402-90
STAINLESS STEEL CASED, 240V

STRAWS, NAPKINS, BAR MATS, ETC, (CONTENTS RACK)

* WITHDRAWN **
1 x FULL & 1 x PART KEG BROOKLYN LAGER
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23

24

25

26

27

28

29

-
'
ra

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

-
F
g

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

-

r
e

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

-
&
g

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

.
'
ra

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

-
'
s

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

-
rd
ra

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

** WITHDRAWN **
1 xFULL & 1 x PART KEG COOPERS SESSION ALE

* WITHDRAWN **
1 x FULL & 1 x PART KEG THATCHERS GOLD

* WITHDRAWN **
2XFULL & 1 x EMPTY KEG COOPERS PALE ALE

AMPRO ACTIVE 2 WAY FULL RANGE SPEAKER
MOD: XRS10P

AUSTRALIAN MONITOR 15" SUB WOOFER
MOD: XDS115

GENESIS COLOUR EFFECTS LIGHT

2 X MIRROR BALLS, 50 & 30cm DIAMETER



LOT

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

QTY

DESCRIPTION

ACER PROJECTOR WITH REMOTE
MOD: XD1150

4 x TURBO SOUND WALL SPEAKERS
MOD: IMPACT 65T
(TO BE REMOVED BY LICENSED TRADES PERSON)

6 X ASSORTED EFFECTS LIGHTS, GLOBES, CABLE, ETC

36 & 72 BOTTLE CAPACITY PVC & TIMBER WINE RACKS

70 x RECTANGULAR MELAMINE PLATES, 6 x WOODEN
BOARDS & 2 x PUNCH BOWLS

20 x 4 HOLE BEER TASTING PADDLE BOARDS & 4 x 6 HOLE
SPIRIT/LIQUEUR TASTING PADDLE BOARDS

ASSORTED GLASSWARE, BOTTLES & JUGS

w05 VACANT %45

w05 VACANT *+%
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39 GAS PATIO HEATER WITH BOTTLE

a

£
r

NO IMAGE
AvAalLABLE

40 GAS PATIO HEATER WITH BOTTLE

NO IMAGE
AvAalLABLE

41 10 x 180cm, POLVIN PVC PICKET FENCE STYLE BARRIERS,
v (SOME PICKET TOPS MISSING)

P
e

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

42 12 x METAL STOOLS, 75cm (H), WHITE

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

43 15 x METAL STOOLS, 45cm (H), WHITE

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

44 14 x METAL STOOLS, 45cm (H), WHITE

F

£
r

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

45 11 x METAL STOOLS, 45cm (H), CHARCOAL

NO IMAGE
AvAalLABLE



LOT

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

QTY

DESCRIPTION NOTE

11 x METAL STOOLS, 45cm (H), CHARCOAL

12 x ROCKET METAL CAFE CHAIRS, CHARCOAL

8 X TIMBER SLAT ALFRESCO TABLES, 55 x 54cm

MOBILE.ADJUSTABLE CAFE TABLE, 195 x 80cm, METAL
FRAME WITH STRESSED LOOK TIMBER TOP

MOBILE.ADJUSTABLE CAFE TABLE, 195 x 80cm, METAL
FRAME WITH STRESSED LOOK TIMBER TOP

MOBILE.ADJUSTABLE CAFE TABLE, 195 x 80cm, METAL
FRAME WITH STRESSED LOOK TIMBER TOP (WITH CENTRE
UMBRELLA HOLE)

MOBILE.ADJUSTABLE CAFE TABLE, 195 x 80cm, METAL
FRAME WITH STRESSED LOOK TIMBER TOP
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LOT

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

QTY

DESCRIPTION

MOBILE.ADJUSTABLE CAFE TABLE, 195 x 80cm, METAL
FRAME WITH STRESSED LOOK TIMBER TOP (WITH CENTRE
UMBRELLA HOLE)

MOBILE.ADJUSTABLE CAFE TABLE, 195 x 80cm, METAL
FRAME WITH STRESSED LOOK TIMBER TOP (WITH CENTRE
UMBRELLA HOLE)

MOBILE.ADJUSTABLE CAFE TABLE, 195 x 80cm, METAL
FRAME WITH STRESSED LOOK TIMBER TOP (WITH CENTRE
UMBRELLA HOLE)

MOBILE.ADJUSTABLE CAFE TABLE, 195 x 80cm, METAL
FRAME WITH STRESSED LOOK TIMBER TOP (WITH CENTRE
UMBRELLA HOLE)

MOBILE.ADJUSTABLE CAFE TABLE, 195 x 80cm, METAL
FRAME WITH STRESSED LOOK TIMBER TOP (WITH CENTRE
UMBRELLA HOLE)

5 x METAL STOOLS 75cm (H), GREEN/RED

POKER CHIP SET WITH CASE

KITCHEN
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LOT

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

QTY

DESCRIPTION NOTE

VITAMIX COMMERCIAL BLENDER
MOD: VM012
3 x JUGS, 240V

4 x PVC CUTTING BOARDS, STAND, CLING WRAP, CATERERS
FOIL , ETC

ROBOT COUPE R211XL ULTRA COMMERCIAL FOOD
PROCESSOR WITH BLADES

22 x ASSORTED STAINLESS STEEL & PVC TRAYS/DISHES

BROMIC 4 DOOR STAINLESS STEEL COUNTER CHEFS
FRIDGE

MOD: UBC2230SD

223cm, SELF CONTAINED UNIT, 240V

UPRIGHT 2 DOOR DISPLAY FRIDGE
SELF CONTAINED UNIT, 240V

CHEST FREEZER, 142 LITRE & VERTICAL FREEZER, 300 LITRE
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LOT

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

QTY

DESCRIPTION NOTE

STAINLESS STEEL 2 TIER OVERSHELF, 85 x 35cm

STAINLESS STEEL INFIL BENCH, 60 x 60cm, 2 TIER WITH
SPLASHBACK

FAST FRY, SINGLE PAN GAS DEEP FRYER
MOD: FF18
2 X BASKETS

FRYMASTER, SINGLE PAN GAS DEEP FRYER
MOD: GF14SX
2 X BASKETS

TRUEHEAT 3 BURNER GAS HOT PLATE, 90cm

MOD: T90-0-90G

COMCATER 6 BURNER GAS OVEN RANGE

15 x ASSORTED STAINLESS STEEL BOWLS & COLANDERS
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LOT QTY DESCRIPTION NOTE

74 STAINLESS STEEL SINGLE BOWL SINK, 120 x 60cm, WITH TAP
& SPLASHBACK

75 6 x STOCK POTS, 7 x FRY PANS & ASSORTED KITCHEN
UTENSILS
76 MICROWAVE OVEN, SANDWICH PRESS, SLOW COOKER, ETC
77 WILLIAMS, 3 DOOR COUNTER DISPLAY FRIDGE
MOD: HBR3U

194cm, STAINLESS STEEL CASED
SELF CONTAINED UNIT
240V WITH 2 TIER WARMING SHELF

78 ASSORTED ICE TUBS, PVC CONTAINERS & TABLE CLOTHS

79 NORRIS BT-700 SPRINT PASS THRU DISHWASHER
STAINLESS STEEL CASED, 415V WITH
RIGHT HAND SIDE BENCH, 60 x 70cm (NOT SINK)
(HARD WIRED, TO BE DISCONNECTED BY LICENSED
ELECTRICIAN)

STORE ROOM

80 * WITHDRAWN **
ORFORD UPRIGHT 2 DOOR DISPLAY FRIDGE
MOD: BM36E-C
SELF CONTAINED UNIT, 240V
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81

82

83

84

85

a

£
r

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

-

P
e

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

SCOTSMAN ICE MACHINE
MOD: AC106
240V

STRAWS, RUBBISH BAGS, SUGAR STICKS & SUNDRY ITEMS
(CONTENTS LEFT HAND SIDE WALL)

TAKEAWAY CONTAINERS & CUPS (CONTENTS RIGHT HAND
SIDE WALL)

FOLDING SACK & FLAT BED TROLLEY

VACUUM CLEANER, WET FLOOR SIGNS, MOP, BUCKETS,
SIGN BOARDS, ETC



